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                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Sunday Open 5D                 
                                                                               
                      Race Sponsored by: Rodeo Rigs                         
                                                                               
Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 20940.00, Rider count = 368        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.040, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 5653.80                      
     2D Time = 17.540, Placings = 67, Pool = $ 5025.60                      
     3D Time = 18.040, Placings = 87, Pool = $ 4188.00                      
     4D Time = 18.540, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 3559.80                      
     5D Time = 19.040, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 2512.80                      
                     Not Placed = 106                                       
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.040 $1074.00        Danielle Wright on Thunder N Lightning        
   2nd 17.078 $961.00         Steely Steiner on Teena Turner                
   3rd 17.106 $792.00         Desirae Wheeler on ImChocoJingleJangle        
   4th 17.108 $678.00         Paige Gartner on Rebel Look                   
   5th 17.209 $537.00         Leah Crockett on KG  Justexpectingchex        
   6th 17.262 $396.00         Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol           
   7th 17.287 $339.00         Sabrina Lay on Smokin Falcon                  
   8th 17.299 $283.00         Max Haylett on Jess Chillaxin                 
   9th 17.319 $226.00         Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco                
  10th 17.338 $198.00         Chenessa McGraw on Sheza Hancock Cat          
  11th 17.349 $170.00         Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
  12th 17.357                 Ariel McClure on LS Miss Mein Paris           
  13th 17.376                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Coronas              
  14th 17.379                 Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie             
  15th 17.383                 Tia Murphy on Ican Make U Famous              
  16th 17.402                 Kaelyn Marchand on Easy Raven                 
  17th 17.437                 Hailey Weible on GSP Dreamin Of Being Famous  
  18th 17.470                 Leah Crockett on HSR Dashingforgold           
  19th 17.475                 Luke Dunning on Poppys Power Play             
  20th 17.487                 Matea Murphy on Dash N Smoke                  
  21st 17.489                 Mylee Kobold on Russell                       
  22nd 17.500                 Jessi Wilcox on Tony Many Pitts               
  23rd 17.514                 Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic                
  24th 17.515                 Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsquench            
  25th 17.528                 Danielle Saunders on Boss Is Buggin           
  26th 17.537                 Lindsay Schulz on SR Pure Crystal             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.542 $955.00         Lana Sproule on Miracle Michael               
   2nd 17.572 $854.00         Valee Miller on AsGoodAsRowdyGets             
   3rd 17.574 $704.00         Katie Stephenson on Sheza Streakn Leader      
   4th 17.578 $603.00         Annie Alexander on Olenas Smoken Bella        
   5th 17.587 $477.00         Janet Erickson on Kaidens Six Shooter         
   6th 17.590 $352.00         Dallas Knight on Guys Its My Pie              
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   7th 17.595 $276.00         Margaret Jones on Shes Packin Dynamite        
Tie    17.595 $276.00         Carmel Wright on Zee Easy Ace                 
   9th 17.603 $201.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit               
  10th 17.609 $176.00         Mariah Morgan on Strip Club                   
  11th 17.625 $151.00         Tilly Jenski on CP Minny                      
  12th 17.631                 Lexi Murer on Shootin Diamonds                
  13th 17.635                 Ariel McClure on LS Grace Came Down           
  14th 17.638                 Jana Perry on MP Get Their Money              
  15th 17.639                 Anna Jorgenson on Cfour Tibbie Stinson        
  16th 17.643                 Katie Rasmussen on No Mistaken Hes Famus      
Tie    17.643                 Bailey Langenheder on Moose                   
  18th 17.657                 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                
  19th 17.668                 Graysen O' Connor on DancersIrishDynamite     
  20th 17.670                 Kelsey Jenkins on Seven Eleven Player         
  21st 17.681                 Emily Keefer on Just Look Quix                
  22nd 17.702                 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash           
  23rd 17.704                 Alyssa O' Dell on Justa Lil Chexy             
  24th 17.711                 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug             
  25th 17.731                 Danielle Peterson on Ima Top Perry            
  26th 17.734                 Ashley Sudan on Candi Bar Cash                
  27th 17.759                 Mckenna Schroeder on Robinhood                
  28th 17.763                 Mariah Morgan on Draw In The Fire             
  29th 17.766                 Sarah Salois on JC Bugs Jettin Easy           
  30th 17.769                 Danielle Wright on Take My Blue Cash          
  31st 17.784                 Shae Blakely on TakinShawnesSpecial           
  32nd 17.788                 Alex Barber on A Genuine Streaker             
  33rd 17.797                 Maddey Clary on Chase                         
  34th 17.811                 Lynnsey Dreiling on Jet N Texas               
  35th 17.819                 Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix            
  36th 17.837                 Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit           
  37th 17.840                 Kara Philippi on Oakie Hot Colours "GC"       
  38th 17.850                 Cierra Erickson on JL Light Roc               
  39th 17.851                 Molly Fisher on Bee Missin Skye               
  40th 17.861                 Kim Norman on Foxy                            
  41st 17.864                 Gretchen Lehrkind on Webb To Fame             
  42nd 17.869                 Chole Salisbury on So Dashin Tothe Disco "Jagg
  43rd 17.879                 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar             
  44th 17.881                 Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Bluejeans        
  45th 17.882                 Ariel McClure on LS Platium Ticket            
  46th 17.887                 Carrie Smith on Captain Bi Design             
  47th 17.906                 Margaret Jones on Smooth Operraider           
  48th 17.907                 Alex Barber on Oakie Dokie Dog                
  49th 17.908                 Sydney Jones on Famous Empress                
  50th 17.923                 Maddie Romo on Regal Nite                     
  51st 17.925                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal           
  52nd 17.945                 Desirae Wheeler on TM Chocolate Cookie        
  53rd 17.946                 Kristi Nelson on HR Dandi Legend              
  54th 17.947                 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income               
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  55th 17.951                 Bonnie Robertson on Your Wildest Fling        
  56th 17.952                 Kava Huestis on Dynamite Goes Boom            
  57th 17.973                 Sarah Abbott on Firen Biankus Bug             
  58th 17.976                 Whitney Clugsston on Hardways Whos Got The Cas
Tie    17.976                 Brittney Wing on Peppy's Sandy Otoe           
  60th 17.985                 Max Haylett on Handsome Child                 
  61st 17.998                 Tanya Getten on Dash Famous Tickle            
  62nd 18.012                 Lauren Fredenberg on Codys Hot Spark          
  63rd 18.027                 Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones         
  64th 18.028                 Kristi Horner on Dashin Jack Sparrow          
  65th 18.035                 Jana Perry on JL Bam Bam                      
  66th 18.036                 Ashley Sudan on CM Duals Blue Remedy          
Tie    18.036                 Terye Penrod on Shawne Sparks                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.043 $796.00         Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                
   2nd 18.044 $712.00         Lauren Reiser on Harems Choice 229            
   3rd 18.056 $586.00         Candi Shanholtzer on Biankus Tex              
   4th 18.061 $398.00         Lauren Reiser on Dobie Hills                  
Tie    18.061 $398.00         Viki Friedrich on Famous Black Gun            
Tie    18.061 $398.00         Bailie Berry on CSE Golden Dinero             
   7th 18.069 $251.00         Faith Lencioni on KT Red Hot Chrome           
   8th 18.080 $209.00         Tamara Barnhart on A Dash Of Doc Bar          
   9th 18.082 $168.00         Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy        
  10th 18.089 $147.00         Margaret Jones on Pays To Be Smooth           
  11th 18.091 $126.00         Cassi Hammerness on Firewater Fly             
  12th 18.098                 Ivy Redfield on Skydusters Darlin             
  13th 18.102                 Josie Ragan on Sunshines Blurr                
  14th 18.104                 Lexy Kallenberger on Star Dust Wilson         
  15th 18.107                 Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes A Card Shark        
  16th 18.108                 Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys           
  17th 18.110                 Josie Jakeway on Whistle At The Frost         
  18th 18.116                 Skye Miller on Guyz Sis                       
  19th 18.123                 Bobbi Neumann on SHR Driftin Ta Fame          
  20th 18.124                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost           
Tie    18.124                 Rachel Luckow on Imalive WithFirewater        
  22nd 18.127                 Lauren Reiser on Showboats Sweetness          
  23rd 18.129                 Kelly Conrado on Jessie Open                  
  24th 18.130                 Alecia Fox on Cisco San Nick                  
  25th 18.132                 Rachel Thomson on Ellis F Woodbrige           
  26th 18.136                 Kaelyn Marchand on First Down With Cash       
  27th 18.137                 Kaylee Hughes on Fabulous Fergie              
  28th 18.142                 Luke Dunning on XH Famous Love                
  29th 18.145                 Gail Thomson on Major Perks                   
  30th 18.148                 Riley Harper on KG Cash or Chex               
  31st 18.153                 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame              
  32nd 18.159                 Josie Jakeway on Blazen Wild Hair             
  33rd 18.168                 Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles          
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  34th 18.199                 Cally Goyins on CRB Hey Dude                  
  35th 18.206                 Una Ford on Irish Darby                       
  36th 18.208                 Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  37th 18.216                 Patty Childers on A Lotta Lena Jackpot        
  38th 18.220                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses            
  39th 18.234                 Hailey Gliko on Raren Max                     
  40th 18.250                 Jessica Hurst on Frenchmans Icy Frost         
  41st 18.252                 Hailey Gliko on Stetson Full Of Cash          
  42nd 18.260                 Jenelle Dudley on Cat A Reys Pistol           
  43rd 18.264                 Tami Willette on Docs Frosted Biankus         
  44th 18.268                 Kyla Jaegar on Gay Bar Whiskey                
  45th 18.269                 Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer              
  46th 18.273                 Kaelyn Marchand on RJs Legacy                 
  47th 18.278                 Kim Wermling on VF My Chance At Fame          
  48th 18.279                 Luke Dunning on Famous Look                   
  49th 18.282                 Tilly Jenski on Dont Need No Chrome           
  50th 18.286                 Casey Wagner on Possible Cash Perks           
  51st 18.287                 Jocee Louis on Born To Be Famous              
  52nd 18.293                 Reilly Walson on Bogies Lovely Honor          
  53rd 18.298                 Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture               
Tie    18.298                 Hadyn Collins on Royals Contessa              
  55th 18.305                 Tye Brown on Mia Special Lynx                 
  56th 18.311                 Ainsley Philippi on Jets Fire Storm           
  57th 18.313                 Levi Comerford on Step A Sail Flynn           
  58th 18.319                 Jaye Synan on Blush Of Fame                   
  59th 18.322                 Julia Nichols on Fueling The Jet              
  60th 18.325                 Alisha Wheeler on Smoke Flash Im Gone         
  61st 18.330                 Callie Blanton on Profits N My Pocket         
  62nd 18.331                 Abby Knight on Paydays Instant Cash           
Tie    18.331                 Gypsy Holman on Devils Diva Too               
  64th 18.338                 Katelyn Young on Tidy Three Bars              
  65th 18.340                 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger                
  66th 18.341                 Allison Darrow on Dox Judge Kaweah            
Tie    18.341                 Bailey Johnson on Mr JB099                    
  68th 18.346                 Bailey Carl on Doozi Of A Dream               
  69th 18.359                 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren             
  70th 18.364                 Nicole Owen on Dox Alota Love                 
  71st 18.367                 Maisie Ford on TM Frosted Sonora              
  72nd 18.379                 Parker Leonhardt on R U Ready Freddy          
Tie    18.379                 Hallie Sohr on GSP Famous Lolabunny           
  74th 18.380                 Lynn Clugston on Hardways Moon Light N Cash   
  75th 18.383                 Tana Waddell on Grape Crusher                 
  76th 18.386                 Jodi Norman on Lipps Red Hot Kiss             
  77th 18.395                 Kelsie Miller on A Smooth Freckle             
  78th 18.401                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak          
  79th 18.402                 Ireland Root on Saltys Dash of Perks          
  80th 18.414                 Julie Brown on Peppys Magic Mocha             
  81st 18.460                 Donna Heinen on Valentine Of Honor            
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  82nd 18.461                 Ivy Redfield on First Down Trix               
  83rd 18.463                 Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
  84th 18.472                 Lana Sproule on Famous Lady Di                
  85th 18.501                 Viki Friedrich on Sweet Jagger                
  86th 18.504                 Dusty Person on Macs Runnin Roany             
  87th 18.510                 Terry Parsons on Midnite Starlite "Haylie"    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.547 $676.00         Talli Carmalt on Native W Gunner              
   2nd 18.560 $605.00         Annie Novotny on Let Me Punch Your Ticket     
   3rd 18.561 $498.00         Kade Dunning on John Ross                     
   4th 18.575 $427.00         Heidi Schmid on Ima Eye Candy                 
   5th 18.582 $338.00         Autumn Harris on Honeys Silver Cat            
   6th 18.597 $249.00         Sherry Flink on HR Prime Time                 
   7th 18.610 $214.00         Bobbie Voegel on Machos A Yellowstone         
   8th 18.643 $178.00         Sarah Abbott on Honey On Fire                 
   9th 18.651 $142.00         Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold               
  10th 18.658 $125.00         Mylee Kobold on Kickn It Up A Notch "Classy"  
  11th 18.667 $107.00         Savannah Lehman on Eyes A Gator               
  12th 18.671                 April Hollinger on Smooth French Gal          
  13th 18.692                 Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command         
  14th 18.702                 Steely Steiner on Oakies Lil Chick            
  15th 18.707                 Jane Palmer Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams      
  16th 18.712                 Tilly Jenski on All Eyes On Sheri             
  17th 18.743                 Donna Jo Leavitt on Tony                      
  18th 18.796                 Gretchen Lehrkind on Fooled By Design         
  19th 18.820                 Manchi Nace on Streakin Blues                 
  20th 18.835                 Jessica London on Kellys Special News         
  21st 18.856                 Amanda Hennessey on LF Hancock Silverboy      
  22nd 18.863                 Riley Harper on Wrangle My Peppy Hart         
  23rd 18.867                 Joey Williamson on Mr JB136                   
  24th 18.880                 Barbie Luhman on Glitter In My Frosty         
  25th 18.924                 Ireland Root on Maddie                        
  26th 18.945                 Tommy Jo Jensen on Miss Dun Player            
  27th 18.946                 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa                   
  28th 18.958                 Peggy Fredricks on Dox Winkin Wiz             
  29th 18.962                 Kayci Maher on Eclipse                        
  30th 19.007                 Trisha Byrd on High Rollin Payday             
  31st 19.033                 Kaylei Fant on Pecos                          
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.054 $477.00         Kristi Bailly on Gallivantin Around           
   2nd 19.065 $427.00         Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent "Delyla June"    
   3rd 19.103 $352.00         Susan Ryan on Dox All American                
   4th 19.120 $302.00         Katie Stephenson on Gold Dancing Ace          
   5th 19.128 $239.00         Claire Bennett on Dezzi                       
   6th 19.158 $176.00         Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First                
   7th 19.163 $151.00         Darlene Warden on Triple J Vandy              
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   8th 19.197 $126.00         Justina Fisher on AintIAFamousFrenchGuy       
   9th 19.259 $101.00         Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly         
  10th 19.271 $ 88.00         Jenelle Dudley on Kitty                       
  11th 19.278 $ 38.00         Kailyn Hartt on Judges Got Mojo               
Tie    19.278 $ 38.00         Nichole Zupan on Diez Z Doc                   
  13th 19.290                 Tannis Kramer on LF Doolin Ta Fame            
  14th 19.304                 Tammy Novotny on TCross Love That Guy         
  15th 19.306                 Jayce Carlson on Drago                        
  16th 19.326                 Taylor Edden on BB French Cash                
  17th 19.334                 Kristi Nelson on Redhot Quejana               
  18th 19.343                 Josey Wilcox on Perks Frenchman               
  19th 19.425                 Darlene Warden on Dang Nert Gold              
  20th 19.492                 Angel Peters on Peekaboo Zip                  
  21st 19.526                 Kerry Pride on First Class Ms                 
  22nd 19.545                 Harli Hansen on Sugar Miss Hickory            
  23rd 19.556                 Alex DeBoo on Possum Hollywood                
  24th 19.596                 Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                   
  25th 19.600                 Amanda Luhman on Mercury's Lost Moon          
  26th 19.615                 Alexia Franklin on Reflection                 
  27th 19.642                 Amelia Gonzales on Buyn Secret Talent         
  28th 19.647                 Tammy DuMont on Mrs San Bailey                
  29th 19.713                 Kristi Horner on News In The Bars             
  30th 19.774                 Amanda Peters on Surfer Chic                  
  31st 19.775                 Linda Redmon on Aint Dun Streakin             
  32nd 19.778                 LeAnna Vance on Really Flashy Frost           
  33rd 19.816                 Tara Sands on Dox Added Income                
  34th 19.847                 Tatelynne Waddell on BJ Boons Peppy Boy       
  35th 19.877                 Cassie De Yong on CCR Leroy's CU Profit       
  36th 20.007                 Yvonne Yorgensen on Dox Mighty Rebel          
  37th 20.087                 Kimbrea Thornsberry on Ms Jay Bar Kitty       
  38th 20.183                 Bobbie Reeves on A Queen Of Perks             
  39th 20.203                 Hailey Drent on RNR Fancy Dual Cash           
  40th 20.270                 Greta Gustafson on Hey Bully Bully            
  41st 20.323                 Lisa Warfield on Stormin Ta Fame              
  42nd 20.415                 Marcy Bloom on Poco Black Pine                
  43rd 20.742                 Sheri Yeager on RBR McLovin                   
  44th 20.819                 Stacia Stevens on Nics Talking Trash          
  45th 21.211                 Savannah Joyner on SD Peppys Smoke            
  46th 21.277                 Aubrey Dumont on Asssigned To Go Slow         
  47th 21.413                 Kristina Decker on MistieMae                  
  48th 21.444                 Liz Clinch on One Famoussugardaddy            
  49th 25.804                 Kathleen Diller on Peppy                      
  50th 26.134                 Max Haylett on Mr. Couper                     
  51st 27.134                 Lynn Formel on Hearts Adash                   
N/T    400.000                Jamie Steiner on Hittin Fame                  
N/T    400.000                Keneddie Mulholland on French Sparks Flying   
N/T    400.000                Scarlett Clugston on Easy As Flirtin          
N/T    400.000                Cassidy Parsons on GSP Cats A Driftin         
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N/T    400.000                Donna Heinen on DH Attempt Ta French          
N/T    400.000                Shalynn Keibler on Black Velvet               
N/T    400.000                Tye Brown on Purple Storm                     
N/T    400.000                Rachel Jensen on Jonsie Money Gal             
N/T    400.000                Diana Morris on BabeILikeWhatISee             
N/T    400.000                Justine Stewart on Sweet Promise Mate         
N/T    400.000                Michelle Holzer on Mr Smokey Joe              
N/T    417.283                Kelsie Miller on AMR Jumpin Dry Fire          
N/T    417.336                Steely Steiner on Hillbilly Bombshell         
N/T    417.414                Tayla Moykens on Guys Cash Or Charge          
N/T    417.497                Tammy Thompson on Smooth Charly               
N/T    417.527                Julia Johnson on Cajun Chrome                 
N/T    417.529                Lindsay Schulz on Miss Eddie Stinson          
N/T    417.531                Bailie Berry on Spratts Tango To Fame         
N/T    417.614                Bobbi Neumann on Hes Downrite Smooth          
N/T    417.632                Cassie De Yong on TS Chili Pepper             
N/T    417.653                Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous          
N/T    417.661                Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl           
N/T    417.703                Amanda Marriott on Eddies Claim Ta Fame       
N/T    417.724                Sammy Bird on Player                          
N/T    417.727                Ava Both on Show Me The Color Of Cash         
N/T    417.762                Deena Moykens on JM Pockets Double Dash       
N/T    417.770                Shelly Edwards on High Booty                  
N/T    417.772                Carmel Wright on PG Eye Bully Fame            
N/T    417.791                Kim Kammenzind on Ninnekahs Guy "JJ"          
N/T    417.832                Kava Huestis on JL Rocky Lane                 
N/T    417.844                Alex White on The Lion Keeper                 
N/T    417.860                Dylan Saunders on XS Rodeo                    
N/T    417.948                Terye Penrod on FamousFirewaterFox            
N/T    417.959                Allison Darrow on Serendox Page Turner        
N/T    417.963                Kaylee Hughes on BGR Storm My Jay             
N/T    417.983                Carrie Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond               
N/T    417.996                Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                
N/T    418.016                Holly Wienker on Smart Red Tucker             
N/T    418.016                Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy            
N/T    418.017                Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel                
N/T    418.088                Amy Sisko on Winning Frenchman                
N/T    418.096                Kelsie Miller on Comin In Hawt                
N/T    418.097                Paige Pendergast on Jeremiah 2911             
N/T    418.114                Jocee Louis on JL Sirocco                     
N/T    418.139                Morgan Tucker on Rolex                        
N/T    418.205                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime          
N/T    418.225                Carmel Wright on Good Golly Miss Molly        
N/T    418.265                Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight           
N/T    418.267                Sadie Christoferson on SD Wherearemysmokes    
N/T    418.293                Kindra Morse on Chasin Strawflies             
N/T    418.298                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge         
N/T    418.326                Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl            
                                                                               
6:59 PM 07/12/20       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 8  
                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Sunday Open 5D                 
                                                                               
                      Race Sponsored by: Rodeo Rigs                         
                                                                               
N/T    418.327                Anna Pethel on Mr Cash Crop                   
N/T    418.377                Bailey Johnson on Lynx Success                
N/T    418.432                Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure           
N/T    418.457                Rachel Luckow on VR Holy Hannah               
N/T    418.465                Portca Mccaffree on TLJ Mighty Blazer         
N/T    418.516                Sammy Bird on Dixie                           
N/T    418.544                Alecia Fox on Permantly Cool                  
N/T    418.556                Amanda Eachon on Auspicious Bet               
N/T    418.566                Codi Smith on Elegant Power                   
N/T    418.614                Vanda Chess on Poppin Ta Fame                 
N/T    418.631                Julie Brown on Skeets Olena                   
N/T    418.634                Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                  
N/T    418.729                Liz Herzog on RD Tiny Dash                    
N/T    418.809                Willow Henke on Bars Smart Smoke              
N/T    418.857                Kerry Pride on Jess Choo And Me               
N/T    418.869                Lauren Rook on Tucker                         
N/T    418.941                Tina Holmes on French Fame                    
N/T    418.969                Brooke Christoferson on SD Cut The Smoke      
N/T    418.976                Mandy Blohm on May B's Dacin Dolly            
N/T    419.036                Tami Moyer on NBC Royal Dasher                
N/T    419.066                Tannis Kramer on Rojo                         
N/T    419.068                Stefani Jennings on Wanna Be Fierce           
N/T    419.215                Reese Scott on Cowboys Cheerleader            
N/T    419.228                Graysen Banta on Jetta                        
N/T    419.231                Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewell Tonic       
N/T    419.234                Taylor Edden on Smilin Angel Eyes             
N/T    419.318                Jessica Stroop on Madison Square Garden       
N/T    419.330                Myrelle Johnson on My Sierra Lyn              
N/T    419.347                Kate Renner on Freckled Playbug "Freckles"    
N/T    419.449                Joyce Owen on Bad Badger Boon                 
N/T    419.532                Donna Johnson on Raren Montana Chrome 1       
N/T    419.558                Kaylee Wilson on Total Beast Mode             
N/T    419.920                Jenelle Dudley on Disco In Dallas 37          
N/T    420.060                Alex White on Change Is Here                  
N/T    420.157                Susan Ryan on Zanc                            
N/T    420.157                Vanda Chess on RR Babes Olena                 
N/T    420.268                Liz Martinez on KM Legendary Shine            
N/T    420.322                Kate Renner on C Panic "Sky"                  
N/T    420.326                Sheri Yeager on Tuff Enuf To Tango            
N/T    420.577                Morgan Tucker on Streak N Moon Em             
N/T    421.470                Kim Schmidt on Chex My Income                 
N/T    422.054                Cierra Erickson on JR Jetolenas Jackpot       
N/T    422.556                Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive               
N/T    422.885                Kerry Pride on Haulin Freight                 
N/T    426.258                Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time           
N/T    427.042                Tilly Jenski on Platinumontherocks            
N/T    431.482                Jody Hale on Whole Lakota Cash                
N/T    446.523                Stacie Haney on LZK Humbull Six               
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                      Race Sponsored by: Rodeo Rigs                         
                                                                               
N/T    4000.000               Makenzie Peterson on Skip Ta Heaven           
N/T    4000.000               Elarian Nichols on Fletch's Stoli             
N/T    4000.000               Annie Alexander on Harems Queen 229           
N/T    4000.000               Brielle Zempel on Cupid's Cash                
N/T    4000.000               Ashlyn Ford on TSFamousRoyalShakes            
N/T    40000.000              Stefani Jennings on Ima Willy Gold Lena       
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2344.00, Rider count = 54         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.108, Placings =  6, Pool = $  820.40                      
     2D Time = 17.608, Placings = 10, Pool = $  703.20                      
     3D Time = 18.108, Placings = 12, Pool = $  468.80                      
     4D Time = 18.608, Placings = 12, Pool = $  351.60                      
                     Not Placed = 14                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.108 $353.00         Paige Gartner on Rebel Look                   
   2nd 17.225 $271.00         Bailey Langenheder on Moose                   
   3rd 17.338 $197.00         Chenessa McGraw on Sheza Hancock Cat          
   4th 17.349                 Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
   5th 17.379                 Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie             
   6th 17.489                 Mylee Kobold on Russell                       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.631 $302.00         Lexi Murer on Shootin Diamonds                
   2nd 17.668 $232.00         Graysen O' Connor on DancersIrishDynamite     
   3rd 17.759 $169.00         Mckenna Schroeder on Robinhood                
   4th 17.797                 Maddey Clary on Chase                         
   5th 17.881                 Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Bluejeans        
   6th 17.908                 Sydney Jones on Famous Empress                
   7th 17.925                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal           
   8th 17.976                 Whitney Clugsston on Hardways Whos Got The Cas
   9th 18.025                 Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture               
  10th 18.061                 Bailie Berry on CSE Golden Dinero             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.116 $202.00         Skye Miller on Guyz Sis                       
   2nd 18.124 $155.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost           
   3rd 18.234 $113.00         Hailey Gliko on Raren Max                     
   4th 18.252                 Hailey Gliko on Stetson Full Of Cash          
   5th 18.298                 Hadyn Collins on Royals Contessa              
   6th 18.305                 Tye Brown on Mia Special Lynx                 
   7th 18.311                 Ainsley Philippi on Jets Fire Storm           
   8th 18.325                 Alisha Wheeler on Smoke Flash Im Gone         
   9th 18.341                 Peyton Simmons on Peptos Drift                
  10th 18.367                 Maisie Ford on TM Frosted Sonora              
  11th 18.379                 Parker Leonhardt on R U Ready Freddy          
  12th 18.463                 Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.658 $151.00         Mylee Kobold on Kickn It Up A Notch "Classy"  
   2nd 18.745 $116.00         Kendyl Jaeger on Poco                         
   3rd 18.945 $ 84.00         Tommy Jo Jensen on Miss Dun Player            
   4th 19.033                 Kaylei Fant on Pecos                          
   5th 19.545                 Harli Hansen on Sugar Miss Hickory            
   6th 19.777                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missy Chex               
   7th 19.803                 Kimbrea Thornsberry on Ms Jay Bar Kitty       
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   8th 19.974                 Tori Mckinney on Peptolena Catalena           
   9th 20.353                 Hannah Glantz on Stella                       
  10th 21.090                 Savannah Joyner on SD Peppys Smoke            
  11th 26.311                 Caroline Diller on Peppy                      
  12th 30.349                 Caroline Diller on Coco                       
N/T    400.000                Scarlett Clugston on Easy As Flirtin          
N/T    400.000                Tye Brown on Purple Storm                     
N/T    417.531                Bailie Berry on Spratts Tango To Fame         
N/T    417.727                Ava Both on Show Me The Color Of Cash         
N/T    417.860                Dylan Saunders on XS Rodeo                    
N/T    418.474                Brielle Zempel on Miss Sadies Comand          
N/T    418.809                Willow Henke on Bars Smart Smoke              
N/T    418.969                Brooke Christoferson on SD Cut The Smoke      
N/T    419.215                Reese Scott on Cowboys Cheerleader            
N/T    419.228                Graysen Banta on Jetta                        
N/T    422.556                Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive               
N/T    4000.000               Brielle Zempel on Cupid's Cash                
N/T    4000.000               Summer Lamb on Go La Favers Legacy            
N/T    4000.000               Ashlyn Ford on TSFamousRoyalShakes            
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2668.00, Rider count = 63         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.299, Placings =  6, Pool = $  933.80                      
     2D Time = 17.799, Placings = 16, Pool = $  800.40                      
     3D Time = 18.299, Placings =  9, Pool = $  533.60                      
     4D Time = 18.799, Placings = 17, Pool = $  400.20                      
                     Not Placed = 15                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.299 $402.00         Max Haylett on Jess Chillaxin                 
   2nd 17.470 $308.00         Leah Crockett on HSR Dashingforgold           
   3rd 17.514 $224.00         Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic                
   4th 17.587                 Janet Erickson on Kaidens Six Shooter         
   5th 17.643                 Katie Rasmussen on No Mistaken Hes Famus      
   6th 17.711                 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.819 $344.00         Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix            
   2nd 17.837 $264.00         Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit           
   3rd 17.861 $192.00         Kim Norman on Foxy                            
   4th 17.946                 Kristi Nelson on HR Dandi Legend              
   5th 17.985                 Max Haylett on Handsome Child                 
   6th 17.998                 Tanya Getten on Dash Famous Tickle            
   7th 18.023                 Sharon Guenzler on GSP Dreamnofbenfamous      
   8th 18.056                 Candi Shanholtzer on Biankus Tex              
   9th 18.061                 Viki Friedrich on Famous Black Gun            
  10th 18.108                 Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys           
  11th 18.129                 Kelly Conrado on Jessie Open                  
  12th 18.145                 Gail Thomson on Major Perks                   
  13th 18.216                 Patty Childers on A Lotta Lena Jackpot        
  14th 18.220                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses            
  15th 18.264                 Tami Willette on Docs Frosted Biankus         
  16th 18.278                 Kim Wermling on VF My Chance At Fame          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.340 $229.00         Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger                
   2nd 18.380 $176.00         Lynn Clugston on Hardways Moon Light N Cash   
   3rd 18.415 $128.00         Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold               
   4th 18.460                 Donna Heinen on Valentine Of Honor            
   5th 18.501                 Viki Friedrich on Sweet Jagger                
   6th 18.510                 Terry Parsons on Midnite Starlite "Haylie"    
   7th 18.597                 Sherry Flink on HR Prime Time                 
   8th 18.692                 Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command         
   9th 18.707                 Jane Palmer Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.867 $172.00         Joey Williamson on Mr JB136                   
   2nd 18.946 $132.00         Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa                   
   3rd 18.958 $ 96.00         Peggy Fredricks on Dox Winkin Wiz             
   4th 19.007                 Trisha Byrd on High Rollin Payday             
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   5th 19.103                 Susan Ryan on Dox All American                
   6th 19.163                 Darlene Warden on Triple J Vandy              
   7th 19.208                 Tammy DuMont on Mrs San Bailey                
   8th 19.259                 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly         
   9th 19.304                 Tammy Novotny on TCross Love That Guy         
  10th 19.334                 Kristi Nelson on Redhot Quejana               
  11th 19.425                 Darlene Warden on Dang Nert Gold              
  12th 19.596                 Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                   
  13th 19.774                 Amanda Peters on Surfer Chic                  
  14th 20.007                 Yvonne Yorgensen on Dox Mighty Rebel          
  15th 20.492                 Stacia Stevens on Nics Talking Trash          
  16th 25.316                 Marilyn Trevino on Willy Mae                  
  17th 26.134                 Max Haylett on Mr. Couper                     
N/T    400.000                Donna Heinen on DH Attempt Ta French          
N/T    417.772                Carmel Wright on PG Eye Bully Fame            
N/T    417.892                Carrie Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond               
N/T    418.205                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime          
N/T    418.265                Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight           
N/T    418.614                Vanda Chess on Poppin Ta Fame                 
N/T    418.941                Tina Holmes on French Fame                    
N/T    419.036                Tami Moyer on NBC Royal Dasher                
N/T    419.068                Stefani Jennings on Wanna Be Fierce           
N/T    419.532                Donna Johnson on Raren Montana Chrome 1       
N/T    420.157                Vanda Chess on RR Babes Olena                 
N/T    420.157                Susan Ryan on Zanc                            
N/T    420.326                Sheri Yeager on Tuff Enuf To Tango            
N/T    4000.000               Elarian Nichols on Fletch's Stoli             
N/T    40000.000              Stefani Jennings on Ima Willy Gold Lena       


